8696

Deprol Tablets
Desoxyn Tabiets
Desoxyn Gradumet
Desoxyn Eli_xir
Dexserpine "S" Tablets
D-0-E Tablets
Dormison Capsules
Drinalfa Tablets
Du-oria Tablets

Emivan Parenteral
Enzo-Cal Topical Cream
Equagesic Tablets
Eskatrol Spansule
Fenarol Tablets
Gantrisin Ear Solution
Gravidox Parenteral
Humacort Ointment
Tonamin "15" Capsules
Jonamin "30" Capsules‘
Keralac Nail Lacquer

Lactated Potassic Saline
Injection

Lenetran Tablets

Levanil Tablets

Lidocaine Ointment (Xylocaine. ... :.-Aghro Pharmaceutical Products

Ointment) 2.5%
Listica Tablets

Megimide

COMPETITIVE PROBLEMS IN THE DRUG INDUSTRY

Wallace Laboratories
Abbott Laboratories
Abbott Laboratories
Abbott Laboratories

Nysco Labs., Inc.
Tilden-Yates Laboratories
Schering Corp.

E. R. Squibb & Sons., Inc.

B. F. Ascher & Co.

U.S.V. Pharmaceutical Corp.

Crookes-Barnes Labs., Inc.
Wyeth Laboratories

Smith, Kline & French
Winthrop Laboratories
Roche Laboratories
Lederle Laboratories
Parke, Davis & Co.
Strasenburgh Laboratories
Strasenburgh Laboratories
Salem Pharmacal

Don Baxter

Lakeside Laboratories

The Upjohn Co.

Inc.
Armour Pharmaceutical Co.

Abbott Laboratories

# The percent was omitted from the orignal listing.

5-13-70
8-8-70
8-8-70
8-8-70
8-8-70
8-8-70
8-26-70
8-8-70
8-8-70
1-10-70
1,-10-70
1-10-70
8-8-70
6-25-70
9-25-70
5-13-70
9-23-70
8-8-70
8-8-70
8-26-70
8-26-70

6-25-70
6-25-70
9-3-70

6-25-70
1-10-70



